(Online Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and Part II -

Price Bid through 

(https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/) 

Tender Value (Estimate Cost)  Rs. 38.61 Lakh 

Pre-Bid meeting Not Applicable 

i) Earnest Money Deposit 

ii) Tender Fees 

i) Rs. 77,220/- (Rupees Seventy-Seven Thousand 
Two Hundred Twenty only) in the form of NEFT or 
BG, in favour of Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai, to 
be delivered in physical form at Reserve Bank of 
India Estate Cell, Byculla, Mumbai Central before 
cut off time. 

NEFT details 
A/c No.: 04869229925 
IFSC: RBIS0MBPA04 (5th & 10th digits are zero)